10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Executive Advisor

General Management

Manager

Director

Director

Director

Manager

Manager

Director

Manager

Wastewater Treatment Op |l

Senior Engineer

Manager

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Manager

Field Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Department

General Manager

Business Services

Governmental
Relations

Strategic Programs

Engineering & Water
Resources

Information
Technology

Maintenance
Management

Water Resources
Management

Operations
Administration

Engineering
Management

Ww Treatment

Water Resources
Planning

Ww Operations
Management

Wastewater Systems
Engineering

Water Systems
Engineering

Water Operations
Management

Scada

Total Wages

$308,886

$234,359

$234,319

$222,792

$215,363

$203,125

$201,957

$193,141

$173,686

$170,121

$165,843

$162,776

$161,800

$159,363

$159,131

$158,404

$153,192

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$53,805
$48,449
$45,668
$39,883
$45,946
$51,460
$46,023
$24,460
$34,953
$48,798
$33,443
$43,652
$45,083
$33,998
$39,349

$44,596

$36,882



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Manager

Manager

Manager

Lead Water Production
Operator

Field Technician

Field Technician

Field Superintendent

Office Supervisor

It Specialist

Field Technician

Water Production Op llI
Wastewater Treatment Op Il
General Management
Wastewater Treatment Op |l
Lead Water Production
Operator

Office Technician

Field Superintendent

Wastewater Treatment Op llI

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Human Resources

Community Relations

Finance & Accounting

Water Production

Mechanical
Maintenance

Scada

Construction
Maintenance

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Mechanical
Maintenance

Water Production

Ww Treatment
Administrative Services
Ww Treatment

Water Production
Finance & Accounting
Mechanical

Maintenance

Ww Treatment

$145,849

$142,489

$138,677

$134,890

$132,325

$128,734

$128,683

$128,416

$127,765

$127,405

$126,959

$123,578

$123,262

$123,223

$121,377

$120,253

$119,112

$118,944

$44,917

$43,951

$44,872

$33,414

$31,629

$41,877

$14,377

$41,583

$43,265

$39,781

$40,087

$37,664

$40,139

$17,387

$34,330

$30,634

$40,652

$30,084



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

It Specialist

Office Supervisor

Senior Analyst

Wastewater Treatment Op.

Water Treatment Op llI

Office Supervisor

Field Technician

Office Supervisor

Water Supervisor

Water Prod Superintendent

Office Supervisor

Analyst

Engineer

Field Maintenance Worker

Analyst

Field Technician

Analyst

Wastewater Supervisor

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Information
Technology

Finance & Accounting
Grant Administration
Ww Treatment

Water Production
Community Affairs
Scada

Purchasing

Water Systems
Engineering

Water Production
Customer Service
Finance & Accounting
Water Resources

Planning

Construction
Maintenance

Finance & Accounting
Water Quality

Human Resources

Ww Treatment

$118,087

$117,148

$116,191

$115,941

$115,601

$112,945

$112,721

$111,713

$110,956

$109,854

$109,734

$109,348

$108,083

$106,545

$104,510

$104,453

$102,373

$102,313

$40,844

$40,753

$42,096

$34,238

$33,733

$36,115

$20,242

$35,069

$12,468

$35,300

$32,771

$39,523

$40,197

$38,924

$39,523

$32,294

$31,459

$26,185



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Wastewater Superintendent
Office Assistant

Engineer

Field Superintendent

Field Superintendent

Field Maintenance Worker
Wastewater Treatment Op |l
Field Maintenance Worker
Field Maintenance Worker
Water Supervisor

Inspector

Wastewater Treatment Op |l
Field Technician

Collections Maintenance
Worker

Field Maintenance Worker
General Management

Analyst

Water Production Op Il

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Ww Collections
Purchasing

Capital Design
Preventive
Maintenance

Field Services
Facilities Maintenance
Ww Treatment
Construction
Maintenance

Field Services

Water Quality
Development Services
Ww Treatment
Mechanical
Maintenance

Ww Collections
Construction

Maintenance

Engineering &
Operations Admin

Finance & Accounting

Water Production

$101,034

$100,790

$100,775

$100,179

$99,914

$99,750

$99,673

$99,258

$98,796

$98,307

$96,028

$95.817

$95,576

$94,310

$93,905

$93,674

$92,644

$92,343

$32,795

$11,900

$8,992

$41,150

$38,037

$32,258

$18,565

$35,594

$21,505

$32,875

$40,085

$17,567

$21,426

$24,714

$23,963

$11,514

$38,143

$35.577



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Collections Maintenance
Worker

Water Production Op |
Wastewater Treatment Op |
Analyst

Office Specialist

Field Maintenance Worker
Senior Engineer

Secretary

Field Specialist

Field Maintenance Worker
Electrician

Inspector

Engineer

Water Specialist

Field Maintenance Worker
Analyst

Field Technician

Field Maintenance Worker

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Ww Collections

Water Production

Ww Treatment

Finance & Accounting

Ww Operations
Management

Preventive
Maintenance

Development Services

Administrative Services

Facilities Maintenance

Construction
Maintenance

Mechanical
Maintenance

Wastewater Systems
Engineering

Capital Design

Water Quality

Preventive
Maintenance

Strategic Programs

Mechanical
Maintenance

Field Services

$92,127

$91.814

$91,702

$91,346

$90,199

$90,129

$89,752

$88,587

$87,253

$85,984

$85,307

$85,288

$85,246

$83,977

$83,703

$83,356

$82,430

$81,781

$19,485

$9,352

$10,625

$33,882

$35,516

$36,667

$20,628

$10,583

$37,110

$28,174

$34,408

$37,110

$28,250

$34,653

$39,032

$35,542

$29,700

$31.815



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Office Supervisor

Field Technician

Field Maintenance Worker

Electrician

Field Maintenance Worker

It Technician

Customer Service

Accounting Assistant

Office Assistant

Field Technician

Collections Maintenance
Worker

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Water Employee Services
Authority

Engineering
Management

Wastewater Systems
Engineering

Field Services

Mechanical
Maintenance

Field Services

Information
Technology

Customer Service

Finance & Accounting

Engineering &
Operations Admin

Mechanical
Maintenance

Ww Collections

$80,602

$79,428

$79,130

$78,833

$78,681

$78,631

$78,401

$78,395

$78,354

$77,703

$77,693

$24,495

$36,364

$35,606

$18,449

$34,904

$28,953

$28,402

$18,780

$29,046

$35,518

$15.816



